
 
  

Humber Valley United Church Staff Contact Info 
Church Phone 416-231-2263 Updated: Feb 2024 

 
 

 BRISBIN, Rev. Dr. Trevor Ext: 23 

 Minister Email: trevor@hvuc.ca   
 

 BROWN, Drew Ext: 28 

 Director of Worship Arts Email: drew@hvuc.ca 

 

 BROWN, Kate Ext: 41 

 Director of Inclusion & Engagement Email: kate@hvuc.ca 
 

  DAWARY, Hakim  Cell:  29 Cell: 416-988-7586 Mon-Thurs 4:45-8:30pm; Fri 4:30-7:30pm 

 Custodian (weekday evenings) Email: mellad-dawary@hotmail.com 
   

 HATJE, Claire Ext:  27 

 Church School Leader Email: claire@hvuc.ca 
 

  MADILL, Michelle Ext:  27 

 Assistant Church Email: michellem@ganz.com  

 School leader   
 

 MANGOS, Amalia Cell:  29 Cell: 647-607-4506 Mon-Fri 8:00am-4:00pm 

 Custodian (weekdays) Email: amaliamangos@hotmail.com 
 

 MCCOLEMAN, Janet Ext:  40 

 Room Bookings Coordinator Email: roombookings@hvuc.ca  

 

 MELDRUM, Licia Ext:  27 

 Director of Youth and Email: licia@hvuc.ca  

 Young Adults 
 

 MRKOVIC, Zoran Ext:  29 Cell: 647-588-1282 Sundays 8:00am-1:00pm 

 Custodian (Sunday mornings) Email: zoran@hvuc.ca   
 

 MRKOVIC, Dragan Ext:  29 Cell: 647-638-7877 Saturdays 8:00am-4:30pm 

 Custodian (Saturday) Email: dmrkovic@rogers.com 
 

 TERWOORD, Jenny Ext:  31 

 Seniors Program Coordinator Email: jenny@hvuc.ca   
 

 TURNBULL, George Ext:  31 

 Seniors Program Registrar Email: george@hvuc.ca   
  

 WAKEMAN, Anita Ext:  21 

 Finance Officer Email: finance@hvuc.ca (confidential to finance team) 

 

 WELLS, Kelly Ext:  22 Tuesday-Thursday 9:00am-4:30pm 

 Church Administrator  Email: kelly@hvuc.ca 
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